PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
POWER TOOLS
v1.0
HSS FULLY GROUND DRILL BITS
The Jefferson range of individual drill bits are fully ground, manufactured from high speed steel (HSS) increasing their heat
resistance and available from 2mm to 13mm. Manufactured to DIN 338 standard, with 135° conical section.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
JEFDBH02.0 2.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH02.5 2.5mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH03.0 3.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH03.2 3.2mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH03.5 3.5mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH04.0 4.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH04.2 4.2mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH04.5 4.5mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH04.8 4.8mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH05.0 5.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH05.2 5.2mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10
JEFDBH05.5 5.5mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH05.6 5.6mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10
JEFDBH05.8 5.8mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH06.0 6.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH06.5 6.5mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH06.6 6.6mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10
JEFDBH06.8 6.8mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH07.0 7.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH07.2 7.2mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10
JEFDBH07.5 7.5mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH08.0 8.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH08.5 8.5mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH08.8 8.8mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10
JEFDBH09.0 9.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 20
JEFDBH10.0 10.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10
JEFDBH10.2 10.2mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10
JEFDBH10.3 10.3mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 5
JEFDBH10.5 10.5mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10
JEFDBH12.0 12.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10
JEFDBH12.5 12.5mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10
JEFDBH12.7 12.7mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 5
JEFDBH13.0 13.0mm DIN338 HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit 10